
FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE Saison 2025/2026

3, rue Dieudonné Costes

75013 PARIS

Tél. 01 53 94 50 16

Mise à jour le 28 janvier 2026
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1 7884364 DUCHET Lulie 08/08/2012 F 1594 289 -14 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 1 000         -           1 000    -           -           

1 9461070 HUANG Chloe 07/07/2012 F 1749 200 -14 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           

3 9536585 BELDA Chloe 22/02/2011 F 1507 15 -15 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 700            -           700       -           -           

4 9460561 RIN Seangna 19/03/2011 E 1535 15 -15 08751061 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT L08 500            -           500       -           -           

4 3733720 PRYSHCHEPA Veronika 05/06/2011 E 1516 15 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 500            500       -           -           -           

6 9323330 HADDOU Thilleli 02/05/2011 F 1533 15 -15 08930610 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT L08 300            -           300       -           -           

6 5113526 LE BARS Rozane 22/09/2012 F 1555 15 -14 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 300            -           300       -           -           

8 7414277 LAIGLE Anais 15/02/2012 F 1209 12 -14 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 200            -           200       -           -           

8 6725975 DIRMENT NUNEZ Avelina 05/01/2014 F 1518 15 -12 06670045 STRASBOURG RC L06 200            -           200       -           -           

10 6726638 ADOLFF Agathe 29/05/2013 F 1453 14 -13 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 100            -           100       -           -           

10 9252081 LEROUX TESTAULT Clemence 01/06/2011 F 1312 13 -15 08950553 BEAUCHAMP CTT L08 100            -           100       -           -           

10 7414759 LIU Yue Yan 26/01/2012 F 1517 15 -14 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY L01 100            -           100       -           -           

10 9257291 LOUNAS Louise 15/09/2013 F 1385 13 -13 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 100            -           100       -           -           

14 6233008 VARLET DENIS Zoe 11/10/2012 F 1364 13 -14 07620067 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT L07 50             -           50        -           -           

14 707715 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTET Rose 23/02/2013 F 1147 11 -13 02700002 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL L02 50             -           50        -           -           

14 396635 JACQUIER Leonie 30/12/2012 F 1267 12 -14 02390046 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT L02 50             -           50        -           -           

14 0212823 SEBBE Blanche 20/06/2013 F 1412 14 -13 07020015 ST QUENTIN TT L07 50             -           50        -           -           

18 0812183 BORNERT Suzie 14/01/2011 F 1272 12 -15 06080035 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES ARDENNES TTL06 20             -           20        -           -           

18 5982252 GUYOT Charlotte 22/03/2012 F 1274 12 -14 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 20             -           20        -           -           

18 5984936 BATAILLE Alyssia 05/08/2015 F 1286 12 -11 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 20             -           20        -           -           

18 3342073 MONCERE Lola 15/02/2012 F 1203 12 -14 10330084 A S VILLENAVE T T L10 20             -           20        -           -           

18 4221681 VARNIEU ALFANO Angelina 10/04/2011 F 1235 12 -15 01420149 SAINT CHAMOND TT L01 20             -           20        -           -           

18 7642197 MARIE Elsa 15/05/2012 F 1384 13 -14 09760414 ASSOC. TENNIS DE TABLE DU HAVRE L09 20             -           20        -           -           

18 8018663 TRASCU Emma 21/02/2012 F 1368 13 -14 07800008 ABBEVILLE ACTT L07 20             -           20        -           -           

25 9538549 CASSIER Nao 24/08/2011 F 1382 13 -15 08951449 MENUCOURT ASTT L08 10             -           10        -           -           

25 7924505 GARD NEDELEC Albane 17/06/2012 F 1289 12 -14 06670045 STRASBOURG RC L06 10             -           10        -           -           

25 5623609 STORM Alice 02/05/2012 F 1195 11 -14 03560020 E.S PLESCOP T.T L03 10             -           10        -           -           

25 1614500 ARSEGUET Rose Marie 31/05/2013 F 974 9 -13 10160029 Angouleme  TTGF L10 10             -           10        -           -           

25 5432112 MULLER Alessandra 18/03/2014 F 1217 12 -12 06540040 VILLERS LES NANCY C.O.S. L06 10             -           10        -           -           
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1 7922273 SANDONA Quentin 10/01/2011 F 2247 499 -15 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 1 000         -           1 000    -           -           

2 4455629 TESSIER Noah 25/08/2011 F 2361 343 -15 12440116 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLEL12 800            -           800       -           -           

3 5432190 CLIN Simon 06/02/2012 F 2134 709 -14 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 600            -           600       -           -           

3 2112082 JEAN Marin 28/12/2012 F 1951 19 -14 07590123 CAUDRY CP L07 600            -           600       -           -           

5 8615542 BRILLOUET Lucas 25/01/2012 F 1923 19 -14 10860024 FUTURO VAL VERT TT L10 500            -           500       -           -           

5 6725575 MULLER Romeo 07/08/2011 F 2186 600 -15 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 500            500       -           -           -           

5 7526346 MOLIN Maxyme 07/06/2011 F 2023 20 -15 08750120 JUMP L08 500            -           500       -           -           

8 1718138 TRAMONTI Gabriel 30/08/2013 F 1905 19 -13 10170051 Club Pongiste Rochelais L10 460            400       60        -           -           

9 5978941 BOUCHOIR Liam 18/11/2011 F 2090 833 -15 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 400            -           400       -           -           

9 6725085 SIMON Lucas 18/10/2011 F 2059 913 -15 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 400            -           400       -           -           

11 3118855 TE Aurelien 26/05/2011 F 1817 18 -15 11310047 TT BLAGNACAIS L11 240            200       40        -           -           

12 3731932 BONNET Soen 06/05/2012 F 1883 18 -14 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 230            200       30        -           -           

13 7883764 AMORI Amine 17/10/2011 F 1980 19 -15 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 200            -           200       -           -           

13 1425153 GILLES Mathieu 21/02/2011 F 1834 18 -15 09140156 CAEN TTC L09 200            -           200       -           -           

13 3348469 MROZ Raphael 20/06/2011 F 2109 776 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 200            -           200       -           -           

13 3345948 CAMPAGNE Sasha 03/04/2011 F 2070 884 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 200            -           200       -           -           

17 8018369 GAMARD Simon 29/10/2011 F 1869 18 -15 07800061 VILLE LE MARCLET-FLIXECOURT ENT L07 150            100       50        -           -           

18 6950586 CHEN Yuqi 14/05/2011 F 1801 18 -15 01690175 ASUL Lyon 8 Tennis de Table L01 140            100       40        -           -           

19 6112572 BELLAND Noah 15/11/2011 F 1768 17 -15 09500117 SAINT PAIR BRICQUEVILLE TT L09 100            -           100       -           -           

19 8316657 ESCUDIER Tim 07/01/2012 F 1974 19 -14 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 100            -           100       -           -           

19 4939159 LEBRASSEUR Noah 05/02/2012 F 1993 19 -14 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 100            -           100       -           -           

19 7730883 RABEMANANTSOA Timiary 19/05/2012 F 1809 18 -14 08771184 E. P. DE LOGNES L08 100            -           100       -           -           

19 7525173 XIAN XIAO Arthur 03/04/2014 F 1931 19 -12 08940459 THIAIS AS TT L08 100            -           100       -           -           

24 59107420 RAMIREZ RIOJA Pablo 14/04/2011 C 1907 19 -15 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 80             -           80        -           -           

25 3347938 CAMMAS Raphael 20/02/2012 F 1843 18 -14 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 70             -           70        -           -           

25 7885705 TISSAFI IDRISSI Hachim 06/10/2014 F 1970 19 -12 08780329 VERSAILLES SCTT L08 70             -           70        -           -           

27 5626603 HOBBAH Amontchi 19/05/2011 E 1832 18 -15 08750074 ESPERANCE REUILLY L08 60             -           60        -           -           

28 6950585 CHEN Yulin 14/05/2011 F 1750 17 -15 01690175 ASUL Lyon 8 Tennis de Table L01 50             -           50        -           -           

29 3014699 GOMEZ Adam 22/01/2012 F 1863 18 -14 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 40             -           40        -           -           

30 3119204 RAKOTONIRAINY Tiahary 01/06/2011 F 1898 18 -15 11310121 JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE L11 30             -           30        -           -           

31 0621146 SINGER Nathanael 14/02/2013 F 1642 16 -13 13060114 SOPHIA TENNIS DE TABLE L13 20             -           20        -           -           

31 3730699 HUBERT Leny 21/12/2011 F 1840 18 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 20             -           20        -           -           

31 3832211 ANDRE-POYAUD Nicolas 28/03/2011 F 1737 17 -15 01380284 AL ECHIROLLES-EYBENS TT L01 20             -           20        -           -           

31 9323466 HADDOU Aylan 23/01/2013 F 1674 16 -13 08930610 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT L08 20             -           20        -           -           

31 3428000 LEMAIRE Deyvan 28/04/2013 F 1692 16 -13 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 20             -           20        -           -           

31 59107421 DIMITROV Dimitar 28/02/2013 C 1683 16 -13 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 20             -           20        -           -           

31 899054 CORBET-PLESSY Gabin 11/04/2013 F 1598 15 -13 06100002 TROYES O.S - NOËS TT L06 20             -           20        -           -           

38 7114332 KUNTZMANN Eliott 02/05/2011 F 1555 15 -15 02710084 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABLL02 10             -           10        -           -           
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1 3830552 BONNETERRE Malichanh 25/04/2008 F 1939 127 -18 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 1 600         600       1 000    -           -           

2 5624234 FRASER Chloe 04/12/2008 E 1923 133 -18 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 1 200         1 000    200       -           -           

2 4936825 BERRADA Dina 18/05/2008 F 1921 135 -18 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 1 200         400       800       -           -           

4 3535832 MESSE Maelys 16/12/2009 F 1876 150 -17 03350209 TT FOUGERES-JAVENE-LECOUSSE L03 900            800       100       -           -           

5 9536504 AUBERT Marion 10/12/2008 F 1994 114 -18 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 800            400       400       -           -           

5 4529838 ROUET Margaux 12/04/2009 F 1887 145 -17 04450751 PING ST JEAN 45 L04 800            400       400       -           -           

7 9461070 HUANG Chloe 07/07/2012 F 1749 200 -14 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 700            100       600       -           -           

8 6021092 BLED Gaetane 01/01/2008 F 2011 104 -18 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 600            600       -           -           -           

8 5624246 SILCOCK Hannah 11/07/2007 C 1929 131 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 600            -           600       -           -           

10 9250965 LOTH Manon 11/10/2010 F 1887 147 -16 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 400            200       200       -           -           

10 9537430 MORICE Tania 12/10/2010 F 1805 170 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 400            -           400       -           -           

10 9457171 ETIENNE Lilou 26/03/2010 F 1793 175 -16 08940655 US CRETEIL TENNIS DE TABLE L08 400            400       -           -           -           

10 7517520 ZHU Alexandra 22/10/2007 F 2017 102 -19 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 400            -           400       -           -           

14 9248495 EVANGELISTA Serena 09/12/2007 F 1769 185 -19 08920111 CLAMART CSM L08 300            200       100       -           -           

15 3830215 CASCO Lola 31/03/2010 F 1668 248 -16 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 280            80        200       -           -           

16 395580 JACQUIER Clara 11/10/2007 F 1620 277 -19 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 270            70        200       -           -           

17 7884364 DUCHET Lulie 08/08/2012 F 1594 289 -14 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 240            200       40        -           -           

18 7637708 MADELIN Louanne 27/07/2007 F 1717 220 -19 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 230            200       30        -           -           

19 043920 TARDIEU Clemence 06/08/2009 F 1780 183 -17 13130005 TTC ARLES L13 200            100       100       -           -           

20 7634627 VANDEN ABEELE Noemie 26/02/2007 F 1759 192 -19 09760004 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table L09 180            100       80        -           -           

21 9453410 LABOURDETTE Lucie 03/08/2008 F 1561 15 -18 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 170            70        100       -           -           

22 3835219 HAUTE Erin 25/10/2010 F 1561 15 -16 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 150            100       50        -           -           

22 7220030 FONTAINE Eva 19/01/2009 F 1742 208 -17 04410696 AZE TENNIS DE TABLE L04 150            100       50        -           -           

24 6725975 DIRMENT NUNEZ Avelina 05/01/2014 F 1518 15 -12 06670045 STRASBOURG RC L06 90             50        40        -           -           

24 9257291 LOUNAS Louise 15/09/2013 F 1385 13 -13 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 90             40        50        -           -           

24 5959850 BATAILLE Louane 10/07/2010 F 1637 265 -16 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 90             50        40        -           -           

24 5113526 LE BARS Rozane 22/09/2012 F 1555 15 -14 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 90             50        40        -           -           

28 9140944 LEFEVRE Chloe 28/07/2008 F 1641 263 -18 08940655 US CRETEIL TENNIS DE TABLE L08 80             40        40        -           -           

29 7642197 MARIE Elsa 15/05/2012 F 1384 13 -14 09760414 ASSOC. TENNIS DE TABLE DU HAVRE L09 70             50        20        -           -           

29 0212823 SEBBE Blanche 20/06/2013 F 1412 14 -13 07020015 ST QUENTIN TT L07 70             40        30        -           -           

29 6233008 VARLET DENIS Zoe 11/10/2012 F 1364 13 -14 07620067 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT L07 70             40        30        -           -           

29 6726638 ADOLFF Agathe 29/05/2013 F 1453 14 -13 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 70             40        30        -           -           

29 4452162 HEDOUIN Lucie 24/10/2008 F 1654 257 -18 03350209 TT FOUGERES-JAVENE-LECOUSSE L03 70             -           70        -           -           

29 736100 GILIS Juliette 30/01/2007 F 1768 186 -19 01730068 CHAMBERY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 70             -           70        -           -           

35 7414759 LIU Yue Yan 26/01/2012 F 1517 15 -14 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY L01 60             30        30        -           -           

35 0812183 BORNERT Suzie 14/01/2011 F 1272 12 -15 06080035 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES ARDENNES TTL06 60             30        30        -           -           

35 9536585 BELDA Chloe 22/02/2011 F 1507 15 -15 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 60             30        30        -           -           

35 9538549 CASSIER Nao 24/08/2011 F 1382 13 -15 08951449 MENUCOURT ASTT L08 60             40        20        -           -           

39 6112967 ZHAO Lisa 07/09/2012 F 1892 142 -14 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 50             -           50        -           -           

39 8614410 GRONEAU Perrine 25/04/2007 F 1389 13 -19 10860024 FUTURO VAL VERT TT L10 50             40        10        -           -           

41 7414277 LAIGLE Anais 15/02/2012 F 1209 12 -14 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 40             30        10        -           -           

41 3733720 PRYSHCHEPA Veronika 05/06/2011 E 1516 15 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 40             40        -           -           -           

41 9252081 LEROUX TESTAULT Clemence 01/06/2011 F 1312 13 -15 08950553 BEAUCHAMP CTT L08 40             10        30        -           -           

41 9460561 RIN Seangna 19/03/2011 E 1535 15 -15 08751061 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT L08 40             10        30        -           -           

41 5430348 ZAJAC Erine 21/10/2009 F 1432 14 -17 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 40             -           40        -           -           

41 9537431 MORICE Jade 12/10/2010 F 1721 218 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 40             -           40        -           -           

41 3834592 MILON Elen 02/11/2008 F 1444 14 -18 01380136 TT ST JEANNAIS L01 40             10        30        -           -           

41 6111561 DE STOPPELEIRE Anae 16/06/2008 F 1638 264 -18 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 40             -           40        -           -           

41 9250380 HOENEN Emma 02/02/2008 F 1477 14 -18 08920075 BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS L08 40             30        10        -           -           

50 8018663 TRASCU Emma 21/02/2012 F 1368 13 -14 07800008 ABBEVILLE ACTT L07 30             -           30        -           -           

50 5984936 BATAILLE Alyssia 05/08/2015 F 1286 12 -11 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 30             10        20        -           -           

50 7525708 JIAO Flavie 24/04/2012 F 1454 14 -14 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 30             -           30        -           -           

50 4530487 RODRIGUES Pauline 11/10/2011 F 1430 14 -15 04450751 PING ST JEAN 45 L04 30             -           30        -           -           

CRITERIUM FEDERAL - NATIONALE 1
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50 3342073 MONCERE Lola 15/02/2012 F 1203 12 -14 10330084 A S VILLENAVE T T L10 30             -           30        -           -           

50 7890052 DELBERGHE Romy 30/04/2013 F 1292 12 -13 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 30             -           30        -           -           

50 7730623 NGUYEN Celia 26/07/2008 F 1755 195 -18 08771184 E. P. DE LOGNES L08 30             -           30        -           -           

57 396635 JACQUIER Leonie 30/12/2012 F 1267 12 -14 02390046 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT L02 20             10        10        -           -           

57 9323330 HADDOU Thilleli 02/05/2011 F 1533 15 -15 08930610 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT L08 20             10        10        -           -           

57 5982252 GUYOT Charlotte 22/03/2012 F 1274 12 -14 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 20             10        10        -           -           

57 3423423 LE GRAND Eliza 26/03/2010 F 1372 13 -16 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 20             -           20        -           -           

61 707715 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTET Rose 23/02/2013 F 1147 11 -13 02700002 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL L02 10             -           10        -           -           

61 7924505 GARD NEDELEC Albane 17/06/2012 F 1289 12 -14 06670045 STRASBOURG RC L06 10             -           10        -           -           

61 4221681 VARNIEU ALFANO Angelina 10/04/2011 F 1235 12 -15 01420149 SAINT CHAMOND TT L01 10             -           10        -           -           

61 5432112 MULLER Alessandra 18/03/2014 F 1217 12 -12 06540040 VILLERS LES NANCY C.O.S. L06 10             -           10        -           -           

61 1614500 ARSEGUET Rose Marie 31/05/2013 F 974 9 -13 10160029 Angouleme  TTGF L10 10             -           10        -           -           

66 5327901 ROCHUT Albane 22/10/2012 F 1953 125 -14 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 -                -           -           -           -           
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1 9248132 VITEL Noah 09/10/2009 F 2647 155 -17 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           

1 1612331 DOUSSINET Nathan 03/01/2008 F 2569 179 -18 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 1 000         600       400       -           -           

1 9535152 LAROCHE Thomas 15/01/2007 F 2675 144 -19 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 1 000         -           1 000    -           -           

1 1317074 CAVAILLE Sandro 19/01/2009 F 2505 212 -17 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 1 000         200       800       -           -           

5 4935151 MOUSSEAU Elian 11/02/2007 F 2625 162 -19 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 800            800       -           -           -           

5 3338295 DUBOIS Arthur 26/08/2008 F 2551 191 -18 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 800            600       200       -           -           

5 3729954 LERICHE Evan 03/10/2008 F 2552 189 -18 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 800            400       400       -           -           

5 9248354 RAFFI Arthur 07/01/2007 F 2473 240 -19 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 800            200       600       -           -           

9 4523984 MAURY-BOURLET Romain 17/01/2007 F 2502 213 -19 09760414 ASSOC. TENNIS DE TABLE DU HAVRE L09 600            200       400       -           -           

9 4937790 BAHUAUD Mathieu 27/08/2009 F 2359 346 -17 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 600            400       200       -           -           

9 1314776 LAPINA Hugo 24/08/2008 F 2484 232 -18 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 600            -           600       -           -           

12 4933979 ALLAIRE Romain 22/02/2008 F 2389 312 -18 03350016 CESSON O.C. L03 500            400       100       -           -           

12 1318710 CHAMPAUZAS DUPARAY Maxence15/05/2008 F 2328 389 -18 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 500            400       100       -           -           

12 3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 05/04/2010 F 2390 311 -16 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 500            100       400       -           -           

15 9248213 WARIN Rija 28/05/2009 F 2446 267 -17 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 300            200       100       -           -           

16 5020033 FOCHESATO Titouan 18/09/2009 F 2311 408 -17 09500117 SAINT PAIR BRICQUEVILLE TT L09 280            80        200       -           -           

17 3537537 PIGEARD TOBITANI Séoto 13/05/2008 F 2331 383 -18 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 270            70        200       -           -           

18 5973223 DUCOIN Prattana 08/06/2008 F 2383 315 -18 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 200            100       100       -           -           

19 8017280 TRASCU Luca 27/12/2008 F 2307 418 -18 07800008 ABBEVILLE ACTT L07 180            100       80        -           -           

20 9533278 GREMILLON-BACHELET Mathys 04/02/2008 F 2368 334 -18 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 170            70        100       -           -           

21 9535911 SOLARI Ilan 08/07/2008 F 2212 552 -18 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 130            100       30        -           -           

21 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel 03/07/2009 F 2177 620 -17 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 130            100       30        -           -           

23 8017358 BOYARD Tom 23/05/2008 F 2306 421 -18 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 120            50        70        -           -           

24 9144149 PILATE Milan 31/01/2010 F 2163 643 -16 08910667 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE L08 90             40        50        -           -           

24 2719859 DUHAMEL BREMONT Rowan 03/07/2009 F 2174 624 -17 09270151 NEUBOURG QUITTEBEUF TT L09 90             40        50        -           -           

24 4452342 GALAIS Theo 03/05/2007 F 2311 407 -19 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 90             40        50        -           -           

27 189536 DINH Tuan Dat 25/10/2009 F 2248 492 -17 04180174 CERCLE PONGISTE MEHUNOIS L04 80             50        30        -           -           

27 4712854 KHALLOUFI Mohamed Adam 31/03/2007 E 2236 516 -19 10470006 TT PASSAGEOIS L10 80             50        30        -           -           

29 3533685 GUITOU Antonin 18/04/2009 F 2170 634 -17 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 70             40        30        -           -           

29 3348469 MROZ Raphael 20/06/2011 F 2109 776 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 70             50        20        -           -           

29 9143339 ZOUITENE Bilel 01/01/2010 F 2119 744 -16 08910667 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE L08 70             30        40        -           -           

29 6725575 MULLER Romeo 07/08/2011 F 2186 600 -15 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 70             30        40        -           -           

29 5432190 CLIN Simon 06/02/2012 F 2134 709 -14 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 70             40        30        -           -           

29 3830638 TRONQUIT Achille 13/07/2007 F 2097 807 -19 01380130 T.T. SEYSSINOIS L01 70             30        40        -           -           

29 9454825 PIRES Theo 03/04/2009 F 2221 540 -17 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 70             30        40        -           -           

29 3117271 CLOU Alban 31/10/2010 F 2065 900 -16 11320005 CP AUSCITAIN L11 70             20        50        -           -           

29 4455629 TESSIER Noah 25/08/2011 F 2361 343 -15 12440116 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLEL12 70             -           70        -           -           

29 6725085 SIMON Lucas 18/10/2011 F 2059 913 -15 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 70             40        30        -           -           

39 3345948 CAMPAGNE Sasha 03/04/2011 F 2070 884 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 60             30        30        -           -           

39 3012490 FIGUIERE-FABRE Quentin 19/01/2008 F 1952 19 -18 11300010 UCHAUD ASTT L11 60             40        20        -           -           

39 9453222 JOHNSTON Nolan 09/12/2011 F 2206 562 -15 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 60             30        30        -           -           

39 4448205 SYLVAIN Julien 23/11/2008 F 2090 835 -18 12440058 NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON L12 60             30        30        -           -           

39 9249918 FOSSE Alexandre 29/02/2008 F 2222 539 -18 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 60             20        40        -           -           

39 5978941 BOUCHOIR Liam 18/11/2011 F 2090 833 -15 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 60             30        30        -           -           

39 9251393 JACQUES Antoine 13/03/2010 F 2051 935 -16 08920111 CLAMART CSM L08 60             30        30        -           -           

46 8316657 ESCUDIER Tim 07/01/2012 F 1974 19 -14 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 50             30        20        -           -           

46 7526346 MOLIN Maxyme 07/06/2011 F 2023 20 -15 08750120 JUMP L08 50             30        20        -           -           

46 3730699 HUBERT Leny 21/12/2011 F 1840 18 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 50             30        20        -           -           

46 5960416 GILLES Timothee 05/10/2007 F 2041 961 -19 07590050 DUNKERQUE TTAB L07 50             40        10        -           -           

46 6022408 DUCROT Theo 18/05/2009 F 2180 616 -17 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 50             30        20        -           -           

46 2112082 JEAN Marin 28/12/2012 F 1951 19 -14 07590123 CAUDRY CP L07 50             30        20        -           -           

52 7525173 XIAN XIAO Arthur 03/04/2014 F 1931 19 -12 08940459 THIAIS AS TT L08 40             20        20        -           -           

52 7730883 RABEMANANTSOA Timiary 19/05/2012 F 1809 18 -14 08771184 E. P. DE LOGNES L08 40             20        20        -           -           

CRITERIUM FEDERAL - NATIONALE 1
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52 4939159 LEBRASSEUR Noah 05/02/2012 F 1993 19 -14 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 40             30        10        -           -           

52 7883764 AMORI Amine 17/10/2011 F 1980 19 -15 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 40             20        20        -           -           

52 8018369 GAMARD Simon 29/10/2011 F 1869 18 -15 07800061 VILLE LE MARCLET-FLIXECOURT ENT L07 40             20        20        -           -           

52 1423962 LEMIRE Nolan 08/04/2008 F 1897 18 -18 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 40             20        20        -           -           

52 8612080 TARDIEU Enzo 12/12/2007 F 2093 821 -19 10860024 FUTURO VAL VERT TT L10 40             -           40        -           -           

52 7874803 CHU Olivier 27/10/2008 F 2144 674 -18 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 40             -           40        -           -           

52 3119204 RAKOTONIRAINY Tiahary 01/06/2011 F 1898 18 -15 11310121 JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE L11 40             -           40        -           -           

61 3014699 GOMEZ Adam 22/01/2012 F 1863 18 -14 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 30             20        10        -           -           

61 9251653 ROL Adrien 11/04/2010 F 1936 19 -16 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 30             20        10        -           -           

61 3731932 BONNET Soen 06/05/2012 F 1883 18 -14 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 30             20        10        -           -           

61 3347938 CAMMAS Raphael 20/02/2012 F 1843 18 -14 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 30             10        20        -           -           

61 4529851 LENOIR Gabin 23/02/2012 F 1830 18 -14 04450751 PING ST JEAN 45 L04 30             -           30        -           -           

61 3830508 ANDRE-POYAUD Romain 06/04/2007 F 2097 808 -19 01380284 AL ECHIROLLES-EYBENS TT L01 30             30        -           -           -           

61 9536531 COHEN Raphael 02/06/2011 F 1795 17 -15 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 30             20        10        -           -           

61 7886648 PUTOLA Tidiane 21/07/2010 F 2130 719 -16 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 30             -           30        -           -           

61 7885705 TISSAFI IDRISSI Hachim 06/10/2014 F 1970 19 -12 08780329 VERSAILLES SCTT L08 30             20        10        -           -           

61 9536512 GOUDJIL Aylan 26/05/2010 F 2094 820 -16 08770426 COMBS SENART TT L08 30             -           30        -           -           

61 7922273 SANDONA Quentin 10/01/2011 F 2247 499 -15 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 30             -           30        -           -           

61 3118855 TE Aurelien 26/05/2011 F 1817 18 -15 11310047 TT BLAGNACAIS L11 30             20        10        -           -           

73 5966005 GRUEZ Gabriel 12/12/2008 F 2111 770 -18 07590055 ESTAIRES-LA GORGUE-MERVILLE EP L07 20             -           20        -           -           

73 6950586 CHEN Yuqi 14/05/2011 F 1801 18 -15 01690175 ASUL Lyon 8 Tennis de Table L01 20             10        10        -           -           

73 6112572 BELLAND Noah 15/11/2011 F 1768 17 -15 09500117 SAINT PAIR BRICQUEVILLE TT L09 20             10        10        -           -           

73 8615542 BRILLOUET Lucas 25/01/2012 F 1923 19 -14 10860024 FUTURO VAL VERT TT L10 20             10        10        -           -           

73 1718138 TRAMONTI Gabriel 30/08/2013 F 1905 19 -13 10170051 Club Pongiste Rochelais L10 20             10        10        -           -           

73 5626603 HOBBAH Amontchi 19/05/2011 E 1832 18 -15 08750074 ESPERANCE REUILLY L08 20             10        10        -           -           

73 3539101 RONSIN Marius 30/11/2011 F 1891 18 -15 03350014 RENNES TOUR D AUVERGNE L03 20             -           20        -           -           

73 6947943 CHEVALLIER Loann 11/05/2009 F 1995 19 -17 01690186 LYON 7 TT GERLAND L01 20             -           20        -           -           

73 1425153 GILLES Mathieu 21/02/2011 F 1834 18 -15 09140156 CAEN TTC L09 20             10        10        -           -           

82 9323466 HADDOU Aylan 23/01/2013 F 1674 16 -13 08930610 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT L08 10             10        -           -           -           

82 0621146 SINGER Nathanael 14/02/2013 F 1642 16 -13 13060114 SOPHIA TENNIS DE TABLE L13 10             10        -           -           -           

82 899054 CORBET-PLESSY Gabin 11/04/2013 F 1598 15 -13 06100002 TROYES O.S - NOËS TT L06 10             10        -           -           -           

82 3428000 LEMAIRE Deyvan 28/04/2013 F 1692 16 -13 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 10             10        -           -           -           

82 3832211 ANDRE-POYAUD Nicolas 28/03/2011 F 1737 17 -15 01380284 AL ECHIROLLES-EYBENS TT L01 10             10        -           -           -           

82 2516390 STAMPANONI Maxime 26/01/2008 F 1983 19 -18 02250234 TT ROCHE-BESANCON L02 10             -           10        -           -           

82 59107420 RAMIREZ RIOJA Pablo 14/04/2011 C 1907 19 -15 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 10             -           10        -           -           

89 0  00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                -           -           -           -           

90 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 15 100       7 500    7 600    -           -           
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1 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clemence 08/10/2004 F 2127 79 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 1 500         900       600       -           -           

2 5313975 LE LANNIC Agnes 13/08/1972 F 2166 72 50+ 07020015 ST QUENTIN TT L07 1 300         300       1 000    -           -           Qualifiée Championnats de France

3 6724065 MINNI Lea 16/06/2006 F 2011 105 -40 06670010 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT L06 1 200         600       600       -           -           

4 798720 NIVELLE Elodie 07/10/1989 F 2090 87 -40 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 1 175         175       1 000    -           -           Qualifiée Championnats de France

5 9536504 AUBERT Marion 10/12/2008 F 1994 114 -18 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 1 050         150       900       -           -           

6 3720303 FORT Nolwenn 13/01/1999 F 2146 76 -40 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           Qualifiée Championnats de France

6 845487 GAUTHIER Lucie 17/02/2000 F 2267 56 -40 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           Qualifiée Championnats de France

8 5323428 GUERIN Jade 06/10/2004 F 2001 110 -40 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 990            90        900       -           -           

9 6110047 ROBBES Jeanne 01/03/2005 F 2068 92 -40 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 900            300       600       -           -           

9 5423516 PICARD Claire 11/07/2001 F 2238 60 -40 10860035 Poitiers TTACC 86 L10 900            900       -           -           -           

11 7520253 COLLINET Clara 04/10/2006 F 2021 99 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 800            600       200       -           -           

12 5624246 SILCOCK Hannah 11/07/2007 C 1929 131 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 600            -           600       -           -           

12 6942566 AVEZOU Agathe 21/05/2006 F 2174 70 -40 08931466 SAINT-DENIS TT93 L08 600            600       -           -           -           

12 394331 BERTHAUD Marion 25/11/1999 F 2063 93 -40 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 600            300       300       -           -           

12 9318412 CHAN Crystal 06/10/2005 F 2098 86 -40 01380284 AL ECHIROLLES-EYBENS TT L01 600            600       -           -           -           

16 3722930 JOSSET Eden 10/01/2006 F 1968 120 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 500            200       300       -           -           

17 6219185 ZHAO Dongyi 12/12/1987 F 1935 130 -40 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 475            300       175       -           -           

17 858366 CLAVIER Claire 27/11/1982 F 2048 96 40+ 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 475            175       300       -           -           

19 4936825 BERRADA Dina 18/05/2008 F 1921 135 -18 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 400            200       200       -           -           

20 6021092 BLED Gaetane 01/01/2008 F 2011 104 -18 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 375            175       200       -           -           

21 9457171 ETIENNE Lilou 26/03/2010 F 1793 175 -16 08940655 US CRETEIL TENNIS DE TABLE L08 350            150       200       -           -           

21 664835 MARTEAU Berenice 16/05/2001 F 2022 98 -40 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 350            200       150       -           -           

23 4529838 ROUET Margaux 12/04/2009 F 1887 145 -17 04450751 PING ST JEAN 45 L04 325            150       175       -           -           

24 9238504 RANDRIANTSOA Vony-ange 07/06/2001 F 1918 136 -40 08940655 US CRETEIL TENNIS DE TABLE L08 300            -           300       -           -           

24 3724759 LATOUR Heloïse 27/10/2004 F 1869 153 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 300            150       150       -           -           

24 3535832 MESSE Maelys 16/12/2009 F 1876 150 -17 03350209 TT FOUGERES-JAVENE-LECOUSSE L03 300            150       150       -           -           

27 3830552 BONNETERRE Malichanh 25/04/2008 F 1939 127 -18 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 270            120       150       -           -           

27 9250965 LOTH Manon 11/10/2010 F 1887 147 -16 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 270            120       150       -           -           

29 9237658 FARESCOURT Sarah 21/10/1999 F 1761 189 -40 08920067 MEUDON AS L08 265            175       90        -           -           

30 5726137 DEBADTS Marion 01/07/2005 F 1716 224 -40 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 220            200       20        -           -           

31 7634627 VANDEN ABEELE Noemie 26/02/2007 F 1759 192 -19 09760004 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table L09 210            150       60        -           -           

32 7637708 MADELIN Louanne 27/07/2007 F 1717 220 -19 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 180            120       60        -           -           

32 9448305 SOULIER Zoe 21/05/2006 F 1741 212 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 180            60        120       -           -           

34 5327901 ROCHUT Albane 22/10/2012 F 1953 125 -14 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 175            -           175       -           -           

34 7517520 ZHU Alexandra 22/10/2007 F 2017 102 -19 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 175            -           175       -           -           

36 1422900 LABBE Morgane 25/04/2003 F 1660 254 -40 09140156 CAEN TTC L09 170            150       20        -           -           

37 7220030 FONTAINE Eva 19/01/2009 F 1742 208 -17 04410696 AZE TENNIS DE TABLE L04 150            90        60        -           -           

37 9140944 LEFEVRE Chloe 28/07/2008 F 1641 263 -18 08940655 US CRETEIL TENNIS DE TABLE L08 150            60        90        -           -           

37 5624234 FRASER Chloe 04/12/2008 E 1923 133 -18 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 150            -           150       -           -           

37 043920 TARDIEU Clemence 06/08/2009 F 1780 183 -17 13130005 TTC ARLES L13 150            90        60        -           -           

37 3113810 FATH Alexandra 23/04/2006 F 1746 204 -40 11310121 JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE L11 150            60        90        -           -           

37 9448680 VINCI Ornella 23/09/2006 F 1754 196 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 150            -           150       -           -           

43 153466 GOLAB Jeanne 23/10/2005 F 1761 191 -40 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 130            40        90        -           -           

43 6939195 MELQUIONI Marine 15/01/2000 F 1745 207 -40 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 130            90        40        -           -           

45 2928212 MENESGUEN Adèle 15/09/2003 F 1686 240 -40 03290005 LANDERNEAU TT L03 120            60        60        -           -           

45 9537430 MORICE Tania 12/10/2010 F 1805 170 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 120            -           120       -           -           

47 3830215 CASCO Lola 31/03/2010 F 1668 248 -16 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 110            90        20        -           -           

48 9461070 HUANG Chloe 07/07/2012 F 1749 200 -14 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 90             -           90        -           -           

48 9435085 CHOMIS Chloé 22/02/2003 F 1742 209 -40 08920075 BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS L08 90             90        -           -           -           

50 7519776 JANIAUD Adele 01/08/2001 F 1701 234 -40 08751061 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT L08 80             40        40        -           -           

50 9248495 EVANGELISTA Serena 09/12/2007 F 1769 185 -19 08920111 CLAMART CSM L08 80             40        40        -           -           

52 5947099 VANDAMME Lea 17/11/1997 F 1557 15 -40 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 70             60        10        -           -           

53 736100 GILIS Juliette 30/01/2007 F 1768 186 -19 01730068 CHAMBERY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 60             -           60        -           -           

CRITERIUM FEDERAL - NATIONALE 1
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53 395580 JACQUIER Clara 11/10/2007 F 1620 277 -19 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 60             60        -           -           -           

53 5959850 BATAILLE Louane 10/07/2010 F 1637 265 -16 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 60             40        20        -           -           

53 7639507 BARRE Ines 17/02/2005 F 1586 296 -40 09760107 ALCL TT GRAND QUEVILLY L09 60             20        40        -           -           

57 9537431 MORICE Jade 12/10/2010 F 1721 218 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 40             -           40        -           -           

57 3834592 MILON Elen 02/11/2008 F 1444 14 -18 01380136 TT ST JEANNAIS L01 40             40        -           -           -           

57 1312229 LOEFFLER Manon 13/04/1993 F 1414 14 -40 13840038 ASPTT CARPENTRAS COVE L13 40             20        20        -           -           

57 8614410 GRONEAU Perrine 25/04/2007 F 1389 13 -19 10860024 FUTURO VAL VERT TT L10 40             40        -           -           -           

57 407199 MECHRAFY Carla 13/12/2003 F 1586 294 -40 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 40             -           40        -           -           

62 241787 COUTOU Cecile 03/06/1985 F 1118 11 40+ 10240020 AL COULOUNIEIX T T L10 30             20        10        -           -           

63 4452162 HEDOUIN Lucie 24/10/2008 F 1654 257 -18 03350209 TT FOUGERES-JAVENE-LECOUSSE L03 20             -           20        -           -           

63 9453410 LABOURDETTE Lucie 03/08/2008 F 1561 15 -18 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 20             20        -           -           -           

63 9250380 HOENEN Emma 02/02/2008 F 1477 14 -18 08920075 BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS L08 20             20        -           -           -           

63 3835219 HAUTE Erin 25/10/2010 F 1561 15 -16 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 20             20        -           -           -           

67 2718673 LEFEBVRE Coline 07/09/2003 F 1370 13 -40 09270139 US GRAVIGNY TT L09 10             -           10        -           -           

67 1417389 GUILLAUME Chloe 28/12/1999 F 1606 284 -40 13060008 O.ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS L13 10             -           10        -           -           

67 6111561 DE STOPPELEIRE Anae 16/06/2008 F 1638 264 -18 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 10             -           10        -           -           

67 9261253 ZHAO Genifer 05/10/1999 E 1536 15 -40 08931466 SAINT-DENIS TT93 L08 10             -           10        -           -           

71 0  00/01/1900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                -           -           -           -           

71 6112967 ZHAO Lisa 07/09/2012 F 1892 142 -14 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 -                -           -           -           -           

71 7730623 NGUYEN Celia 26/07/2008 F 1755 195 -18 08771184 E. P. DE LOGNES L08 -                -           -           -           -           

74 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 22 990       11 570  11 420  -           -           
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1 5427865 GILLES Sohan 03/05/2005 F 2913 81 -40 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 1 300         300       1 000    -           -           Qualifé aux Championnats de France

2 9524010 BERTRAND Irvin 06/02/2000 F 3100 54 -40 04280004 C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L04 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           Qualifé aux Championnats de France

2 645675 BETELU Remi 26/08/1999 F 2956 75 -40 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 1 000         -           1 000    -           -           Qualifé aux Championnats de France

2 3816862 LANDRIEU Andrea 16/01/1996 F 3146 49 -40 09140156 CAEN TTC L09 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           Qualifé aux Championnats de France

5 6311959 ANTOINE MICHARD Maxime 21/12/2001 F 3014 66 -40 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 900            900       -           -           -           

5 9224217 DE SAINTILAN Mathieu 31/05/1993 F 2801 105 -40 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 900            -           900       -           -           

5 9439752 KOURAICHI Alexis 24/02/2004 F 3045 61 -40 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 900            900       -           -           -           

5 3113649 CAVAILLE Jules 30/08/2002 F 2876 86 -40 09140156 CAEN TTC L09 900            -           900       -           -           

9 6221310 FRUCHART Benjamin 30/05/2003 F 2931 77 -40 07800001 AMIENS STT L07 800            200       600       -           -           

10 8017116 DORCESCU Denis 19/06/2002 F 2791 108 -40 07800001 AMIENS STT L07 750            150       600       -           -           

10 319369 GAUZY Paul 24/03/1996 F 2964 74 -40 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 750            600       150       -           -           

12 745076 BROSSIER Benjamin 24/01/1994 F 2824 101 -40 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 720            120       600       -           -           

13 3527614 REMBERT Bastien 31/05/2000 F 3189 44 -40 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 600            600       -           -           -           

13 6110593 BRARD Romain 27/06/2003 F 3068 58 -40 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 600            600       -           -           -           

13 0111474 BOURRASSAUD Florian 22/03/2000 F 3353 32 -40 01420152 LOIRE NORD TT L01 600            600       -           -           -           

13 8311910 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio 24/07/2003 F 2759 113 -40 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 600            -           600       -           -           

17 348649 JEAN Gregoire 09/09/1992 F 3011 68 -40 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 500            200       300       -           -           

17 2715706 BAECHLER Martin 17/04/2003 F 2705 131 -40 06080035 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES ARDENNES TTL06 500            300       200       -           -           

19 1612331 DOUSSINET Nathan 03/01/2008 F 2569 179 -18 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 475            300       175       -           -           

20 8311217 ALCAYDE Guillaume 22/04/2002 F 2784 109 -40 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 450            150       300       -           -           

20 5018587 PASQUETTE Aurelien 18/04/2004 F 2564 180 -40 03350016 CESSON O.C. L03 450            150       300       -           -           

22 9248213 WARIN Rija 28/05/2009 F 2446 267 -17 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 390            300       90        -           -           

23 153319 GOLAB Mathias 24/06/2004 F 2693 138 -40 07590182 PROVILLE ASL L07 375            175       200       -           -           

23 6724845 KOEHL William 29/03/2006 F 2640 159 -40 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 375            200       175       -           -           

25 9524400 DOUIN Alexis 25/08/1997 F 2584 174 -40 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 350            150       200       -           -           

25 9248132 VITEL Noah 09/10/2009 F 2647 155 -17 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 350            200       150       -           -           

27 6019526 LAINE-CAMPINO Louis 25/04/2003 F 2524 203 -40 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 325            150       175       -           -           

27 3817128 TORMOS Kilian 07/09/1996 F 2624 163 -40 01380136 TT ST JEANNAIS L01 325            175       150       -           -           

29 3338295 DUBOIS Arthur 26/08/2008 F 2551 191 -18 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 300            150       150       -           -           

29 9535152 LAROCHE Thomas 15/01/2007 F 2675 144 -19 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 300            -           300       -           -           

31 7634179 CHAPERON Dylan 26/06/2002 F 2680 141 -40 13130012 AS MIRAMAS L13 295            120       175       -           -           

32 7523490 LIU Rundong 10/01/2005 E 2669 145 -40 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 290            90        200       -           -           

33 4935151 MOUSSEAU Elian 11/02/2007 F 2625 162 -19 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 270            120       150       -           -           

34 9248354 RAFFI Arthur 07/01/2007 F 2473 240 -19 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 265            175       90        -           -           

35 4523984 MAURY-BOURLET Romain 17/01/2007 F 2502 213 -19 09760414 ASSOC. TENNIS DE TABLE DU HAVRE L09 240            90        150       -           -           

36 4516698 MOLAND Lucas 16/03/1998 F 2563 181 -40 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 235            175       60        -           -           

36 6810701 BESNIER Celian 09/01/2005 F 2699 135 -40 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 235            60        175       -           -           

38 5973223 DUCOIN Prattana 08/06/2008 F 2383 315 -18 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 190            150       40        -           -           

38 1318710 CHAMPAUZAS DUPARAY Maxence15/05/2008 F 2328 389 -18 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 190            150       40        -           -           

40 3527556 BAILLIET Thibault 02/09/2001 F 2510 210 -40 09760414 ASSOC. TENNIS DE TABLE DU HAVRE L09 180            90        90        -           -           

40 3415822 IVARS Damien 19/02/1999 F 2496 220 -40 01690175 ASUL Lyon 8 Tennis de Table L01 180            60        120       -           -           

40 9533278 GREMILLON-BACHELET Mathys 04/02/2008 F 2368 334 -18 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 180            60        120       -           -           

40 3827416 PERLI Robin 26/03/2006 F 2334 378 -40 01380056 TT LA TRONCHE MEYLAN GRENOBLE L01 180            90        90        -           -           

40 9529250 DU MESNIL ADELEE Leo 29/05/2001 F 2501 216 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 180            120       60        -           -           

45 9D2212 RAZAFINARIVO Antoine 09/04/2004 F 2612 167 -40 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 175            -           175       -           -           

46 4933979 ALLAIRE Romain 22/02/2008 F 2389 312 -18 03350016 CESSON O.C. L03 160            120       40        -           -           

47 1317074 CAVAILLE Sandro 19/01/2009 F 2505 212 -17 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 150            60        90        -           -           

47 3115525 CABANEL Samuel 07/07/2005 F 2458 256 -40 11810001 ASPTT ALBI tennis de table L11 150            -           150       -           -           

47 9265552 SATO Lautaro 01/12/2003 E 2562 182 -40 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 150            -           150       -           -           

47 365707 GIVONE Nolan 30/03/1999 F 2553 187 -40 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT L01 150            150       -           -           -           

47 3115465 LECOLLIER Mathis 09/06/2003 F 2267 464 -40 08771170 UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT L08 150            150       -           -           -           

47 3729954 LERICHE Evan 03/10/2008 F 2552 189 -18 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 150            -           150       -           -           

47 3420656 RICO Tom 02/01/2005 F 2185 604 -40 01380028 US ST EGREVE T.T. L01 150            90        60        -           -           
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54 5325192 METAYER Victor 10/05/2006 F 2450 264 -40 03220033 Argantel Club PLERIN L03 130            40        90        -           -           

54 653519 PAGEZE Mateo 05/01/2006 F 2349 359 -40 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 130            90        40        -           -           

54 4452342 GALAIS Theo 03/05/2007 F 2311 407 -19 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 130            40        90        -           -           

57 3537537 PIGEARD TOBITANI Séoto 13/05/2008 F 2331 383 -18 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 120            60        60        -           -           

57 3835276 BOCCARD Sam 06/09/1998 C 2487 229 -40 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 L01 120            -           120       -           -           

57 6930620 BOUVIER Sacha 24/05/1996 F 2526 202 -40 01380136 TT ST JEANNAIS L01 120            120       -           -           -           

57 9323894 ZHANG Qihan 06/08/2005 E 2559 183 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 120            -           120       -           -           

57 9424704 BRAGADO Yann 13/07/1997 F 2404 298 -40 08940459 THIAIS AS TT L08 120            60        60        -           -           

62 9315011 VALENET Edouard 23/03/2001 F 2463 252 -40 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS L01 110            90        20        -           -           

62 3826566 DOS SANTOS Gaétan 08/04/2003 F 2406 295 -40 01380056 TT LA TRONCHE MEYLAN GRENOBLE L01 110            90        20        -           -           

62 1420068 ANQUETIL Quentin 05/08/2005 F 2458 257 -40 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 110            20        90        -           -           

62 7816971 GOURGAND Samuel 28/11/1989 F 2410 291 -40 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 110            90        20        -           -           

66 5961563 BARTZ Alexandre 01/06/2005 F 2330 384 -40 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 100            60        40        -           -           

66 9524056 NINPE Bukam-Kevin 01/12/1995 F 2143 680 -40 08920309 RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT L08 100            10        90        -           -           

66 8017358 BOYARD Tom 23/05/2008 F 2306 421 -18 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 100            90        10        -           -           

66 6933025 ARMONY Mickael 27/07/1995 F 2297 427 -40 01690002 AL CROIX ROUSSE L01 100            40        60        -           -           

66 9141469 SERIN Thomas 03/02/2003 F 2353 352 -40 08770426 COMBS SENART TT L08 100            60        40        -           -           

66 4937790 BAHUAUD Mathieu 27/08/2009 F 2359 346 -17 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 100            60        40        -           -           

66 9137222 NOEL Thibaut 19/07/1999 F 2378 323 -40 08771170 UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT L08 100            40        60        -           -           

73 7629462 MARIE Nicolas 02/08/1995 F 2334 377 -40 09760331 US C BOIS GUILLAUME L09 90             -           90        -           -           

73 9443334 CLAUDE Ethan 12/03/2003 F 2473 241 -40 08940459 THIAIS AS TT L08 90             -           90        -           -           

73 2110858 NEMRAS Reda 06/10/2005 F 2421 280 -40 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 90             -           90        -           -           

73 5962936 COTON Adrien 08/12/2005 F 2487 228 -40 07590182 PROVILLE ASL L07 90             90        -           -           -           

73 4432844 BOHEAS Mateo 09/10/1996 F 2553 188 -40 03290229 RP FOUESNANT L03 90             90        -           -           -           

73 9445891 PILLON Elouan 10/09/2002 F 2384 313 -40 03290229 RP FOUESNANT L03 90             -           90        -           -           

79 189536 DINH Tuan Dat 25/10/2009 F 2248 492 -17 04180174 CERCLE PONGISTE MEHUNOIS L04 80             40        40        -           -           

79 4712854 KHALLOUFI Mohamed Adam 31/03/2007 E 2236 516 -19 10470006 TT PASSAGEOIS L10 80             20        60        -           -           

79 9249918 FOSSE Alexandre 29/02/2008 F 2222 539 -18 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 80             60        20        -           -           

82 9144149 PILATE Milan 31/01/2010 F 2163 643 -16 08910667 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE L08 60             40        20        -           -           

82 2719859 DUHAMEL BREMONT Rowan 03/07/2009 F 2174 624 -17 09270151 NEUBOURG QUITTEBEUF TT L09 60             40        20        -           -           

82 8017280 TRASCU Luca 27/12/2008 F 2307 418 -18 07800008 ABBEVILLE ACTT L07 60             20        40        -           -           

82 519679 CREANGE Lucas 26/10/1992 F 2331 380 -40 06510001 REIMS OLYMPIQUE TT L06 60             60        -           -           -           

82 4455629 TESSIER Noah 25/08/2011 F 2361 343 -15 12440116 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLEL12 60             -           60        -           -           

82 6022408 DUCROT Theo 18/05/2009 F 2180 616 -17 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 60             40        20        -           -           

82 1314776 LAPINA Hugo 24/08/2008 F 2484 232 -18 13130159 ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L13 60             -           60        -           -           

82 9541908 FELIPPI Lucca 22/02/2002 C 2502 214 -40 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 60             60        -           -           -           

82 7412003 DIAMUANGANA Djo 06/11/1997 E 2382 319 -40 01380028 US ST EGREVE T.T. L01 60             -           60        -           -           

91 5722436 BREVETTI Enzo 23/11/1998 F 2289 440 -40 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 50             40        10        -           -           

91 5020033 FOCHESATO Titouan 18/09/2009 F 2311 408 -17 09500117 SAINT PAIR BRICQUEVILLE TT L09 50             40        10        -           -           

91 5978941 BOUCHOIR Liam 18/11/2011 F 2090 833 -15 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 50             10        40        -           -           

91 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel 03/07/2009 F 2177 620 -17 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 50             40        10        -           -           

95 9535911 SOLARI Ilan 08/07/2008 F 2212 552 -18 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 40             20        20        -           -           

95 6712815 BECKER Stephane 25/08/1994 F 2252 485 -40 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 40             -           40        -           -           

95 3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 05/04/2010 F 2390 311 -16 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 40             -           40        -           -           

95 7922273 SANDONA Quentin 10/01/2011 F 2247 499 -15 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 40             -           40        -           -           

95 3345948 CAMPAGNE Sasha 03/04/2011 F 2070 884 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 40             40        -           -           -           

95 9143339 ZOUITENE Bilel 01/01/2010 F 2119 744 -16 08910667 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE L08 40             20        20        -           -           

95 3348469 MROZ Raphael 20/06/2011 F 2109 776 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 40             20        20        -           -           

102 9454825 PIRES Theo 03/04/2009 F 2221 540 -17 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 30             20        10        -           -           

102 9453222 JOHNSTON Nolan 09/12/2011 F 2206 562 -15 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 30             10        20        -           -           

102 3533685 GUITOU Antonin 18/04/2009 F 2170 634 -17 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 30             20        10        -           -           

102 8611600 LABERTHE Remi 30/07/1993 F 2130 721 -40 01630123 STADE CLERMONTOIS L01 30             20        10        -           -           

106 9251393 JACQUES Antoine 13/03/2010 F 2051 935 -16 08920111 CLAMART CSM L08 20             20        -           -           -           

106 3012490 FIGUIERE-FABRE Quentin 19/01/2008 F 1952 19 -18 11300010 UCHAUD ASTT L11 20             20        -           -           -           

106 3830638 TRONQUIT Achille 13/07/2007 F 2097 807 -19 01380130 T.T. SEYSSINOIS L01 20             20        -           -           -           

106 6725575 MULLER Romeo 07/08/2011 F 2186 600 -15 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 20             10        10        -           -           

110 7883764 AMORI Amine 17/10/2011 F 1980 19 -15 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 10             10        -           -           -           

110 4448205 SYLVAIN Julien 23/11/2008 F 2090 835 -18 12440058 NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON L12 10             10        -           -           -           

110 7874803 CHU Olivier 27/10/2008 F 2144 674 -18 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 10             -           10        -           -           

110 5960416 GILLES Timothee 05/10/2007 F 2041 961 -19 07590050 DUNKERQUE TTAB L07 10             10        -           -           -           

110 1423962 LEMIRE Nolan 08/04/2008 F 1897 18 -18 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 10             10        -           -           -           

110 9251653 ROL Adrien 11/04/2010 F 1936 19 -16 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 10             10        -           -           -           
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110 6725085 SIMON Lucas 18/10/2011 F 2059 913 -15 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 10             10        -           -           -           

110 3347938 CAMMAS Raphael 20/02/2012 F 1843 18 -14 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 10             10        -           -           -           

110 7886648 PUTOLA Tidiane 21/07/2010 F 2130 719 -16 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 10             -           10        -           -           

110 9536512 GOUDJIL Aylan 26/05/2010 F 2094 820 -16 08770426 COMBS SENART TT L08 10             -           10        -           -           

110 3117271 CLOU Alban 31/10/2010 F 2065 900 -16 11320005 CP AUSCITAIN L11 10             10        -           -           -           
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